FORM PTO-1595	7 - I BERNI HAN SENA HERE WAR HAN ENA HAN HER HAN HER HAN HER HAN HER
(Rev. 6-93)	102336178 RECORDATION FORM COVER
1 1511	RECORDATION FORM COVER

ARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 6-93)	1023	Patent and Trademark Office					
1 3/1/17 REG	CORDATI ON F Paten	ORM COVER SHEET NTS ONLY					
12000	11111	Attorney Docket No.: 053785					
To the Commissioner for Patents		3,5					
Please record the attached original docur	nents or copy the						
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
Jae-Yong PARK Nam-Yang LEE		Name: LG.PHILIPS LCD CO., LTD.					
Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		Internal Address:					
		Street Address: 20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Korea					
3. Nature of conveyance:		City: State: Zin:					
Other Execution Date: <u>December 20, 2002</u>	of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
4. New Application number(s) or pater	nt number(s): NE	EW APPLICATION					
If this document is being filed together with a new application the execution date of the application is:							
and the decimal of the state of	im a no approa	,					
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached: □Yes ⊠	_	Der 20, 2002 B. Patent No.(s) 10/33 1320					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: Robert J. Gaybrick		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41):\$40.00					
Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP Customer No. 09629		8. Deposit Account No. 50-0310 (Attach duplicate page if paying by deposit account)					
	e., N.W. b: 20004						
9. Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, copy of the original document.	tne foregoing info	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true					
copy of the original document.	(N) []	1 M ₂ , 1,					
Robert J. Goodell, Reg. No. 41,040	1/1/1/	December 31, 2002					
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date					
	Total nu	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:					

01/10/2003 LHUELLER 00000120 500310 10331320 01 FC:8021

40.00 CH

1-WA/1661917.2

P-DEC-30 13:53 FROM:NEITPATENT	Ø1	TO: 21	5 963 5299	P.005/
:-DEC-28 15:29 FROM:	- 11	TO:01		P.013/0
	11			
	11			
	1.1			
	11		NEW BOOKE	T 170 ASSESS SAA.
		ATTO		NO: 053785-5081 OINT INVENTION
	11			(U.S. Rights Only)
	assignmen	יוריג		
WHEREAS I/We, the below named inve	nro-(s) (barala often suf	amad ta as Assis and (1)		san sina amsislad.
WHEREAS DWG. tile fistow listined files	morts), [necestation as	mien m wa wasikum(s)].	MAC TIMINE IN IN	vention entities:
ORGANIC	ELECTROLUMINES BRICATING METHO	CENT DEVICE AND		
FAI	BRICATING MRETIC	IN LUEKFOR.		
for which I/WE executed an application for Unite States Letters Patent on(Sorial 1	d States Letters Palert	concurrently herewith; or	filed an applica	tion for United
States Letters Falcat on (Jorial I	, and			
WHEREAS, LG.Philips LCD Co., Ltd.,	corporation of Karca,	whose post office address	is 20, Yoldo-d	ong,
Youngdungpo-ku, Seoul, Korea (hereinafter refer to this invention, the application for United States	red to as Assignce is de Letters Patent on this	estrous of scenting the cr avention and the Latters !	ture right, tille, Patent to be see	and interest in and
application;		and the state of the same of t		o aport little
MATERIER IN In In Inches of the State of the	ar coad and value	neidentine the seeding of	which from as	innas is hanahu
NOW THEREFORE, be it known that, for acknowledged, I/WR, as assignor(s), have sold, as	or good and valuade consistence and	l set over, and do hereby s	ell, assign, tran	ster, and set over
unto the assignee, its lawful successors and assign	u, MY/OUR entire righ	it, title, and interest in and	to this invention	on and this
application, and all divisions, and continuations the	hereof, and all Latters P	atent of the United States	which may be	granted thereon, he linited States to
and all relasues thereof; and I/WE hereby authorize issue all Letters Patent for this invention to assign	ee, its successors and a	saigns, in accordance with	the terms of the	is Assignment:
			1	
AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant a its successors and assigns, any facts known to ME	and agree that I/WH will	i, Wi thout turther conside ention and testify in any i	ration, commun	icate with assignee,
namers when called upon to do so, execute and de	liver all papers that may	be necessary or desirable	to perfect the	iltie to this
invention in said assignee, its successors and assignees and generally do everything possible to aid	gna, execute all division	ial, continuation, and reis	ue applications	i, make all rightful
oaths and generally do everything possible to aid a for this invention in the United States, it being un	assignee, its successors	and assigns, to obtain and ise incident to the executiv	entorce proper	r patent protection rs shall be borne by
the assignee, its successors and assigns.	LEISTON DIAL CITY CAPEL	in indicate to are execute.		
AND, I/WE HEREBY authorize and req	u con the stramper 10/B	have expressed in the T	ecleration and	Power of Attorney
AND, UWE HEREBY Surnorize and require the commission, to insert here in parentheses (Application No.	, filed)	the filing date	nd application
in this application, to insert here in parentheses (A number of said application when known.		December	β1, 200 2	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/WE have	e hereunto del our sul	(s).		
IN 12311packet which sor, but the				
Pull Name of First Assignor	Assignor's Signatus	t à	Date	
Jac-Yang PARK	JAZ YAN	19 PARIC	DEC. 2	0,2002
Addrage	3 1		Citizenship	
#307-801 Hangaram-Hanyang Apartment, Gany	ang-dong, Dongan-Lu.	Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-	Republic of K	Corea
do, 431-060, Korea	Assignor's Signata	ra	Date	
Full Name of Second Assignor		• •	Dec. 2	چە م
Nam-Yang LEE	124		Citizenship	
Address #120-604 Samik Apartment, Naejcong-dong, Bu	indana-gu. Seongnan-	ii, Gyeonggi-do, 4 63 -	11	
729, Korea	4		Republic of I	Korea .
			4	
	11	•		
Names of ad-	ditional inventors at ac	ned [] Yes [X] No		
	Morgan, Lewis &B	cktus LLP		
1-44105680.1				
	1 1			
	Į į			
	1			ATENT

RECORDED: 12/31/2002

REEL: 013641 FRAME: 0941